
Saturday 23 November 2024 Saturday Stableford  - 1st Half Ham Day
- Winners Paid By Gift Voucher

Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 138
Members: 136

Visitors: 2
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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KENO game 806 Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121800403 Barry Smith [00403]Winner no 3 40.00
2121805467 Matthew Wood [05466]Winner no 33 40.00
2121812918 Jim Horvath [12918]Winner no 17 40.00

A Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121811646 Robert Williams Jnr [11646]Winner 50.0010 39
2121826769 Ryan Iredale [26769]Runner-up 50.005 39
2121812923 Peter Keogh [12923]3rd Place 50.009 37

B Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121811356 John Egan [11356]Winner 50.0018 40
2121818223 Ian Watson [18223]Runner-up 50.0016 39
2121828538 Stephen Crampton [28538]3rd Place 50.0014 39

C Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121818286 Kevin Baker [18286]Winner 50.0020 45
2121812918 Jim Horvath [12918]Runner-up 50.0022 40
2121814145 Jeffrey Foster [14145]3rd Place 50.0021 40

Special Prizes Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2121807181 William O'Connor [07181]NTP 2nd 4
2121818223 Ian Watson [18223]NTP 10th 4
2121811287 Anthony Marr [11287]NTP 13th 4
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Special Prizes Trophies (continued)
Number NameAward Balls
2121801854 Jeff Clark [01854]NTP 15th 4
2121831258 Ben Reddie [31258]D&P A Grade 17th 4
2121806740 Robert de Boer [06740]D&P B Grade 11th 4
2121818286 Kevin Baker [18286]D&P C Grade 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121818286 Kevin Baker [18286]  [Blue] 20 45 1
2 2121812918 Jim Horvath [12918]  [Black] 22 40 1
3 2121811356 John Egan [11356]  [Blue] 18 40 1
4 2121814145 Jeffrey Foster [14145]  [Black] 21 40 1
5 2121811646 Robert Williams Jnr [11646]  [Black] 10 39 1
6 2122107903 Jarrod Hatton [07903]  [Black] 22 39 1
7 2121826769 Ryan Iredale [26769]  [Black] 5 39 1
8 2121818223 Ian Watson [18223]  [Black] 16 39 1
9 2121807033 David Stirling [07033]  [Blue] 31 39 1
10 2121828538 Stephen Crampton [28538]  [Black] 14 39 1
11 2121809708 John McCluskie [09708]  [Black] 19 38 1
12 2121810475 Jake Flanagan [10475]  [Black] 18 38 1
13 2121800301 Donald Waples [00301]  [Blue] 13 38 1
14 2121829588 Bailey Hooker [29588]  [Black] 19 38 1
15 2121804101 Laurie Whiddon [04101]  [Black] 19 38 1
16 2121815580 Angus Henry [15580]  [Black] 27 37 1
17 2121812923 Peter Keogh [12923]  [Black] 9 37 1
18 2121803451 Colin Brammer [03451]  [Blue] 17 37 1
19 2121806740 Robert de Boer [06740]  [Black] 15 37 1
20 2121804964 Colin Burgess [04964]  [Black] 18 37 1
21 2121801434 Daniel Mitchell [01434]  [Black] 18 36 1
22 2121813321 Peter J Wrightson [13321]  [Blue] 13 36 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

23 2121801973 Michael Gallagher [01973]  [Blue] 25 36 1
24 2121813427 Ross Fenton [13427]  [Black] 17 36 1
25 2121806657 Brian Price [06657]  [Blue] 16 36 1
26 2121801472 Steven Bowerman [01472]  [Black] 17 36 1
27 2121822013 Timothy Strachan [22013]  [Black] 22 35 1
28 2121806656 David Kowe [06656]  [Black] 11 35 1
29 2121816778 Shaun Miller [16778]  [Black] 10 35 1
30 2121803042 Neville Newling [03042]  [Black] 22 35 1
31 2121808383 Charlie Cheetham [08383]  [Black] 22 35 1
32 2122128817 Dale Reid [28817]  [Black] 6 35 1
33 2121801906 Stephen Grey [01906]  [Black] 12 35 1
34 2121830066 Nathan Evers [30066]  [Black] 28 35 1
35 2121814788 Jason Cook [14788]  [Black] 14 35 1
36 2121807036 Leonard Marlow [07036]  [Blue] 21 35 1
37 2121802655 Robert Proudfoot [02655]  [Black] 20 35 1
38 2121807181 William O'Connor [07181]  [Black] 11 35 1
39 2121801854 Jeff Clark [01854]  [Black] 16 35 1
40 2121813125 Glenn Wale [00699]  [Black] 14 35 1
41 2121806005 Gregory Bowen [06005]  [Black] 21 35 1
42 2121812420 Anthony Scarpin [12420]  [Blue] 17 34 1
43 2121800403 Barry Smith [00403]  [Black] 15 34 1
44 2121805136 Terry Bowman [05136]  [Black] 15 34 1
45 2100104244 Matthew Carroll (from Club Bega)  [Black] 5 34 1
46 2121801080 Brett Watkins [01080]  [Black] 8 34 1


